—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
SU200ML data sheet
Branch circuit protection acc. to CSA C22.2 No.5 / UL 489
The miniature circuit breaker
SU 200 ML is ABB’s solution for
UL 489 branch circuit protection up
to 240 Vac and 96 Vdc. This circuit

—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic C
Type
Rated
Current
1 pole
Part number
2 poles
Part number
3 poles
Part number
4 poles
Part number
SU200ML-C
0.5 A SU201ML-C0.5 SU202ML-C0.5 SU203ML-C0.5 SU204ML-C0.5
1.0 A SU201ML-C1 SU202ML-C1 SU203ML-C1 SU204ML-C1
1.6 A SU201ML-C1.6 SU202ML-C1.6 SU203ML-C1.6 SU204ML-C1.6
2.0 A SU201ML-C2 SU202ML-C2 SU203ML-C2 SU204ML-C2
3.0 A SU201ML-C3 SU202ML-C3 SU203ML-C3 SU204ML-C3
4.0 A SU201ML-C4 SU202ML-C4 SU203ML-C4 SU204ML-C4
5.0 A SU201ML-C5 SU202ML-C5 SU203ML-C5 SU204ML-C5
6.0 A SU201ML-C6 SU202ML-C6 SU203ML-C6 SU204ML-C6
7.0 A SU201ML-C7 SU202ML-C7 SU203ML-C7 SU204ML-C7
8.0 A SU201ML-C8 SU202ML-C8 SU203ML-C8 SU204ML-C8
10.0 A SU201ML-C10 SU202ML-C10 SU203ML-C10 SU204ML-C10
13.0 A SU201ML-C13 SU202ML-C13 SU203ML-C13 SU204ML-C13
15.0 A SU201ML-C15 SU202ML-C15 SU203ML-C15 SU204ML-C15
16.0 A SU201ML-C16 SU202ML-C16 SU203ML-C16 SU204ML-C16
20.0 A SU201ML-C20 SU202ML-C20 SU203ML-C20 SU204ML-C20
25.0 A SU201ML-C25 SU202ML-C25 SU203ML-C25 SU204ML-C25
30.0 A SU201ML-C30 SU202ML-C30 SU203ML-C30 SU204ML-C30
32.0 A SU201ML-C32 SU202ML-C32 SU203ML-C32 SU204ML-C32
35.0 A SU201ML-C35 SU202ML-C35 SU203ML-C35 SU204ML-C35
40.0 A SU201ML-C40 SU202ML-C40 SU203ML-C40 SU204ML-C40
50.0 A SU201ML-C50 SU202ML-C50 SU203ML-C50 SU204ML-C50
60.0 A SU201ML-C60 SU202ML-C60 SU203ML-C60 SU204ML-C60
63.0 A SU201ML-C63 SU202ML-C63 SU203ML-C63 SU204ML-C63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic K
Type
Rated
Current
1 pole
Part number
2 poles
Part number
3 poles
Part number
4 poles
Part number
SU200ML-K
0.2 A SU201ML-K0.2 SU202ML-K0.2 SU203ML-K0.2 SU204ML-K0.2
0.3 A SU201ML-K0.3 SU202ML-K0.3 SU203ML-K0.3 SU204ML-K0.3
0.5 A SU201ML-K0.5 SU202ML-K0.5 SU203ML-K0.5 SU204ML-K0.5
0.75 A SU201ML-K0.75 SU202ML-K0.75 SU203ML-K0.75 SU204ML-K0.75
1.0 A SU201ML-K1 SU202ML-K1 SU203ML-K1 SU204ML-K1
1.6 A SU201ML-K1.6 SU202ML-K1.6 SU203ML-K1.6 SU204ML-K1.6
2.0 A SU201ML-K2 SU202ML-K2 SU203ML-K2 SU204ML-K2
3.0 A SU201ML-K3 SU202ML-K3 SU203ML-K3 SU204ML-K3
4.0 A SU201ML-K4 SU202ML-K4 SU203ML-K4 SU204ML-K4
5.0 A SU201ML-K5 SU202ML-K5 SU203ML-K5 SU204ML-K5
6.0 A SU201ML-K6 SU202ML-K6 SU203ML-K6 SU204ML-K6
7.0 A SU201ML-K7 SU202ML-K7 SU203ML-K7 SU204ML-K7
8.0 A SU201ML-K8 SU202ML-K8 SU203ML-K8 SU204ML-K8
10.0 A SU201ML-K10 SU202ML-K10 SU203ML-K10 SU204ML-K10
13.0 A SU201ML-K13 SU202ML-K13 SU203ML-K13 SU204ML-K13
15.0 A SU201ML-K15 SU202ML-K15 SU203ML-K15 SU204ML-K15
16.0 A SU201ML-K16 SU202ML-K16 SU203ML-K16 SU204ML-K16
20.0 A SU201ML-K20 SU202ML-K20 SU203ML-K20 SU204ML-K20
25.0 A SU201ML-K25 SU202ML-K25 SU203ML-K25 SU204ML-K25
30.0 A SU201ML-K30 SU202ML-K30 SU203ML-K30 SU204ML-K30
32.0 A SU201ML-K32 SU202ML-K32 SU203ML-K32 SU204ML-K32
35.0 A SU201ML-K35 SU202ML-K35 SU203ML-K35 SU204ML-K35
40.0 A SU201ML-K40 SU202ML-K40 SU203ML-K40 SU204ML-K40
50.0 A SU201ML-K50 SU202ML-K50 SU203ML-K50 SU204ML-K50
60.0 A SU201ML-K60 SU202ML-K60 SU203ML-K60 SU204ML-K60
63.0 A SU201ML-K63 SU202ML-K63 SU203ML-K63 SU204ML-K63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic Z
Type
Rated
Current
1 pole
Part number
2 poles
Part number
3 poles
Part number
4 poles
Part number
SU200ML-Z
0.5 A SU201ML-Z0.5 SU202ML-Z0.5 SU203ML-Z0.5 SU204ML-Z0.5
1.0 A SU201ML-Z1 SU202ML-Z1 SU203ML-Z1 SU204ML-Z1
1.6 A SU201ML-Z1.6 SU202ML-Z1.6 SU203ML-Z1.6 SU204ML-Z1.6
2.0 A SU201ML-Z2 SU202ML-Z2 SU203ML-Z2 SU204ML-Z2
3.0 A SU201ML-Z3 SU202ML-Z3 SU203ML-Z3 SU204ML-Z3
4.0 A SU201ML-Z4 SU202ML-Z4 SU203ML-Z4 SU204ML-Z4
5.0 A SU201ML-Z5 SU202ML-Z5 SU203ML-Z5 SU204ML-Z5
6.0 A SU201ML-Z6 SU202ML-Z6 SU203ML-Z6 SU204ML-Z6
7.0 A SU201ML-Z7 SU202ML-Z7 SU203ML-Z7 SU204ML-Z7
8.0 A SU201ML-Z8 SU202ML-Z8 SU203ML-Z8 SU204ML-Z8
10.0 A SU201ML-Z10 SU202ML-Z10 SU203ML-Z10 SU204ML-Z10
13.0 A SU201ML-Z13 SU202ML-Z13 SU203ML-Z13 SU204ML-Z13
15.0 A SU201ML-Z15 SU202ML-Z15 SU203ML-Z15 SU204ML-Z15
16.0 A SU201ML-Z16 SU202ML-Z16 SU203ML-Z16 SU204ML-Z16
20.0 A SU201ML-Z20 SU202ML-Z20 SU203ML-Z20 SU204ML-Z20
25.0 A SU201ML-Z25 SU202ML-Z25 SU203ML-Z25 SU204ML-Z25
30.0 A SU201ML-Z30 SU202ML-Z30 SU203ML-Z30 SU204ML-Z30
32.0 A SU201ML-Z32 SU202ML-Z32 SU203ML-Z32 SU204ML-Z32
35.0 A SU201ML-Z35 SU202ML-Z35 SU203ML-Z35 SU204ML-Z35
40.0 A SU201ML-Z40 SU202ML-Z40 SU203ML-Z40 SU204ML-Z40
50.0 A SU201ML-Z50 SU202ML-Z50 SU203ML-Z50 SU204ML-Z50
60.0 A SU201ML-Z60 SU202ML-Z60 SU203ML-Z60 SU204ML-Z60
63.0 A SU201ML-Z63 SU202ML-Z63 SU203ML-Z63 SU204ML-Z63
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this docu-
ment without prior notice. With regard to pur-